Day 40 Schedule:

May 18, 2020

Subject NJSLS Minutes Assignments What did I What did I do What do I need
per Day learn today? well today? to practice more?
(at
least)
ELA: EERL.4.1 -EpicBooks! Leveled Reading
Readingand | EERL.4.3 e  Quiz
Writing EE.RL.4.9 -SightWord FlashCards
EE.RI.4.7 45 (See Google Classroom and SeeSaw
EE.RF.4.3 Assignments for links)
EE.RF.4.4 -Letter Skill Practice
EE.SL.4.2
Math -Number Skill Practice
FE 4. 0A3E -Practice: MathSeeds,'
F.4 NBT 4 45 HappyNumbers, Prodigy
(See Google Classroom and SeeSaw
Assignments for links)
Science 45
Social Studies Students will use “Seven Wonders of the
World Virtual Field Trip” Google Slide
Presentation. The students will watch a
video to visit and learn about the Chichen
Ttza After the students will be asked to
SOC.6.3.4.CS answer the following questions about this
4 wonder of the world.
SOC.6.1.4.D. 1. When was it built and how
20 long did it take?
SOC.6.1.4.D. 35 2. Where in the world is it located
CS9 (country, city)?
TECH.8.1.5. 3. How has this wonder changed
E.1l over the years?
4. What is something about this
wonder that amazed you
5. What s being done to protect
this wonder of the world?
6. Would you like to visit this
wonder? Why or Why not?
Comprehensive Students will go to Google Classroom and
Health & PE view Fitness Log assignment. He or she will
perform a fitness activity of their choice;
they may use the suggested options or be
creative! Then he or she will create or add
to their fitness log using the activity they
chose.
HPE.2.1.4,
HPE.2.5.4 & 35 Please see our Google Classrooms or
HPE.2.6.4 district websites for additional resources.
(] Ms. Fontana:
https://app.oncoursesystems.c
om/school/webpage/1311170
7
®  Mrs. Schneider:
https://app.oncoursesystems.c
om/school/webpage/1253984
6
Arts 35



https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/13111707
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/13111707
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/13111707
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/12539846
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/12539846
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/12539846

Day 41 Schedule: May 19, 2020

Subject

NJSLS

Minutes
per Day
(at least)

Assignments

What did I
learn today?

What did I do
well today?

What do I need
to practice more?

ELA:
Reading and
Writing

EERL.4.1
EERL.4.3
EE.RL.4.9
EERI.4.7
EERF.4.3
EE.RF.4.4
EE.SL.4.2

45

-EpicBooks! Leveled Reading
® Quiz
-SightWord FlashCards
(See Google Classroom and SeeSaw
Assignments for links)
-Letter Skill Practice

Math

EE.4.0A.3E
E.4NBT 4.

45

-Number Skill Practice
-Practice: MathSeeds,
HappyNumbers, Prodigy

(See Google Classroom and SeeSaw
Assignments for links)

Science

45

Social Studies

SOC.6.3.4.C§
4
S0C.6.1.4.D.2
0
SOC.6.1.4.D.
CS9
TECH.8.1.5.E
1

35

Students will use “Seven Wonders of the
World Virtual Field Trip” Google Slide
Presentation. The students will watch a
video to visit and learn about the Matchu
Piccu After the students will be asked to
answer the following questions about
this wonder of the world.
1.  When was it built and how
long did it take?
2. Where in the world is it
located (country, city)?
3. How has this wonder
changed over the years?
4. What is something about this
wonder that amazed you
5. What s being done to protect
this wonder of the world?
6. Would you like to visit this
wonder? Why or Why not?

Comprehensive
Health and

Fitness

HPE.2.1.4,
HPE.25.4&
HPE.2.6.4

35

Students will go to Google
Classroom and view Fitness Log
assignment. He or she will perform a
fitness activity of their choice; they
may use the suggested options or be
creative! Then he or she will create
or add to their fitness log using the
activity they chose.

Please see our Google Classrooms or
district websites for additional
resources.

e  Ms. Fontana:

https://app oncoursesyst
ns.com/school/webpage/
13111707

®  Mrs. Schneider:
https://app oncoursesyst
ns.com/school/webpage/

12539846

Arts

35



https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/13111707
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/13111707
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/13111707
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/12539846
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/12539846
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/12539846

Day 42 Schedule: May 20, 2020

Subject NJSLS Minutes per Assignments What did I What did I do What do I need
Day (at learn today? well today? to practice more?
least)

ELA: EERL.4.1 -EpicBooks! Leveled Reading
Readingand | EERL.4.3 e  Quiz
Writing EE.RL.4.9 -SightWord FlashCards
EE.RI.4.7 45 (See Google Classroom and SeeSaw
EE.RF.4.3 Assignments for links)
EE.RF.4.4 -Letter Skill Practice
EE.SL.4.2
Math -Number Skill Practice
EE 4 OA3EE -Practice: MathSeeds,.
4 NBT 4 45 HappyNumbers, Prodigy
(See Google Classroom and SeeSaw
Assignments for links)
Science 45
Social Studies Students will read through the weekly
scholastic magazine. Students will:
Read through all articles in
SOC.6.3.4.CS5 magazine
SOC.6.3.4.CS6 Watch any videos from
SOC.6.1.4.D.2 35 magazine
0 Complete “words to
LA.4W.4.1.A know” slideshow
LA W.4.1.B Play “know the news”
game
Complete Quiz on google
forms
Comprehensive Students will go to Google
Health and Classroom and view Fitness Log
Fitness assignment. He or she will
perform a fitness activity of their
choice; they may use the suggested
options or be creative! Then he or
she will create or add to their
fitness log using the activity they
chose.
HPE.2.1.4,
HPE.2.5.4 & 35 Please see our Google Classrooms
HPE.2.6.4 or district websites for additional
resources.
e  Ms. Fontana:
stems.com/school/web
®  Mirs. Schneider:
stems.com/school/web
page/12539846
Technology Please go the Google
8.1 35 Classroom to see this weeks
assignment/project



https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/13111707
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/13111707
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/13111707
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/12539846
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/12539846
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/12539846

Day 43 Schedule: May 21, 2020

Subject

NJSLS

Minutes
per Day (at
least)

Assignments

What did I learn
today?

What did I do
well today?

What do I need
to practice more?

ELA:
Reading and
Writing

EERL.4.1
EERL.4.3
EERL.4.9
EE.RI.4.7

EERF.4.3
EE.RF.4.4
EE.SL.4.2

45

-EpicBooks! Leveled
Reading

® Quiz
-SightWord FlashCards
(See Google Classroom and
SeeSaw Assignments for
links)
-Letter Skill Practice

Math

EE.4.OA.3EE.
4.NBT 4.

45

-Number Skill Practice
-Practice: MathSeeds,
HappyNumbers, Prodigy
(See Google Classroom and

SeeSaw Assignments for
links)

Science

45

Social Studies

SOC.6.3.4.CS4
S0C.6.1.4.D.20
SOC.6.1.4.D.CS
9
TECH.8.1.5.E.1

30

Students will use “Seven
Wonders of the World Virtual
Field Trip” Google Slide
Presentation. The students will
turn to slide 17 and will choose
one of the 6 different “choice”
assignments based on their
interest level and will complete
the assignment that goes with it
in a google doc.

Comprehensive
Health and

Fitness

HPE.2.1.4,
HPE.25.4 &
HPE.2.6.4

35

Students will read the Great
Body Shop called “How You
Think” Students will create
or add to their health journal
using details from the
reading to answer the
suggested journal questions.

Please see our Google
Classrooms or district
websites for additional
resources.
®  Ms. Fontana:
https://app.onco
ursesystems.com/
school/webpage/
13111707
®  Mirs. Schneider:
https://app.onco
ursesystems.com/
school/webpage/

12539846

Arts

35



https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/13111707
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/13111707
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/13111707
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/13111707
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/12539846
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/12539846
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/12539846
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/12539846

Day 44 Schedule: May 22, 2020

Subject

NJSLS

Minutes per
Day (at
least)

Assignments

What did I learn
today?

What did I do
well today?

What do I need
to practice more?

ELA:
Reading and
Writing

EERL.4.1
EERL.4.3
EERL.4.9
EE.RI.4.7

EE.RF.4.3
EERF.4.4
EE.SL.4.2

45

-EpicBooks! Leveled
Reading

® Quiz
-SightWord FlashCards
(See Google Classroom and
SeeSaw Assignments for
links)
-Letter Skill Practice

Math

EE.4.0A.3EE
4.NBT 4.

45

-Number Skill Practice
-Practice: MathSeeds,
HappyNumbers, Prodigy
(See Google Classroom and

SeeSaw Assignments for
links)

Science

45

Social Studies

SOC.6.3.4.CS4
SO0C.6.1.4.D.2
0
SOC.6.1.4.D.C
S9

35

Students will use “Seven
Wonders of the World Virtual
Field Trip” Google Slide
Presentation. The students will
turn to slide 17 and will choose
one of the 6 different “choice”
assignments based on their
interest level and will complete
the assignment that goes with it
in a google doc.

Comprehensive
Health & PE

HPE.2.1.4,
HPE.2.5.4 &
HPE.2.6.4

35

Students will go to Google
Classroom and view Fitness
Log assignment. He or she
will perform a fitness activity
of their choice; they may use
the suggested options or be
creative! Then he or she will
create or add to their fitness
log using the activity they
chose.

Please see our Google
Classrooms or district
websites for additional
resources.

e  Ms. Fontana:
https://app.onco
ursesystems.com/
school/webpage/
13111707

®  Mirs. Schneider:
hteps://app.onco
school/webpage/
12539846

Arts

35



https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/13111707
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/13111707
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/13111707
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/13111707
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/12539846
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/12539846
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/12539846
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/12539846

Day 45 Schedule: May 25, 2020

Subject NJSLS Minutes Assignments What did I What did I do What do I need
per Day learn today? well today? to practice more?
(at least)
ELA: EERL.4.1 -EpicBooks! Leveled Reading
Reading and EERL.4.3 e Quiz
Writing EE.RL.4.9 -SightWord FlashCards
EE.RI.4.7 45 (See Google Classroom and SeeSaw
EE.RF.4.3 Assignments for links)
EE.RF.4.4 -Letter Skill Practice
EE.SL.4.2
Math -Number Skill Practice
EE.4.O0A3EE -Practice: MathSeeds,.
ANBTA4 45 HappyNumbers, Prodigy
(See Google Classroom and SeeSaw
Assignments for links)
Science 45
Social Studies Students will read through the weekly
scholastic magazine. Students will:
Read through all articles
1n magazine
ggggzjggz - Watcﬁ any videos from
SOC.6.1.4.D.20 35 gaga“l“e “word
LAWA41B Play “know the news”
game
Complete Quiz on google
forms
Comprehensive Students will go to Google
Health & PE Classroom and view Fitness Log
assignment. He or she will
perform a fitness activity of their
choice; they may use the
suggested options or be creative!
Then he or she will create or add
to their fitness log using the
activity they chose.
HPE.2.1.4,
HPE.2.5.4 & 35 Please see our Google Classrooms
HPE.2.6.4 or district websites for additional
resources.

e  Ms. Fontana:
hetps://app.oncoursesy
stems.com/school/web
page/13111707

®  Mirs. Schneider:
hetps://app.oncoursesy
stems.com/school/web
page/12539846

Arts 35



https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/13111707
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/13111707
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/13111707
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/12539846
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/12539846
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/12539846

Day 46 Schedule: May 26, 2020

Subject NJSLS Minutes Assignments What did I What did I do What do I need
per Day learn today? well today? to practice more?
(at least)
ELA: EERL.4.1 -EpicBooks! Leveled Reading
Reading and EERL.4.3 o Quiz
Writing EE.RL.4.9 -SightWord FlashCards
EE.RIL.4.7 45 (See Google Classroom and SeeSaw
EE.RF.4.3 Assignments for links)
EE.RF.4.4 -Letter Skill Practice
EE.SL.4.2
Math -Number Skill Practice
FE4.0A3E -Practice: MathSeeds,
E4NBT 4 45 HappyNumbers, Prodigy
o o (See Google Classroom and SeeSaw
Assignments for links)
Science 45
Social Studies Students will participate in a debate.
Students will reread through the weekl
§OC'6'3'4'CS debate article. After they fead they cany
SOC.63.4.CS watch the video on the debate issue.
6 Students may also look for extra
SOC.614D.2 35 information if needed. When finished
0 gathering information students will
LA4W 4 1A complete a google classroomhdebate
uestion using opinion graphic
LAW4.1B grganizer “OI%EE)” to giidle) their
structure.
Comprehensive Students will go to Google
Health and Classroom and view Fitness Log
Fitness assignment. He or she will perform
a fitness activity of their choice;
they may use the suggested options
or be creative! Then he or she will
create or add to their fitness log
using the activity they chose.
ggg;;i’& 35 Please see our Google Classrooms
HPE.2.6.4 or district websites for additional
resources.

e  Ms. Fontana:
heeps://app.oncoursesyst
ems.com/school/webpag
e/13111707

®  Mirs. Schneider:
heeps://app.oncoursesyst
ems.com/school/webpag
/12539846

Arts 35



https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/13111707
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/13111707
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/13111707
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/12539846
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/12539846
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/12539846

Day 47 Schedule: May 27, 2020

Subject NJSLS Minutes Assignments What did I What did I do What do I need
per Day learn today? well today? to practice more?
(at least)
ELA: EERL.4.1 -EpicBooks! Leveled Reading
Reading and EERL.4.3 o Quiz
Writing EE.RL.4.9 -SightWord FlashCards
EE.RIL.4.7 45 (See Google Classroom and
EE.RF.4.3 SeeSaw Assignments for links)
EE.RF.4.4 -Letter Skill Practice
EE.SL.4.2
Math -Number Skill Practice
FE.4OA3EE. -Practice: MathSeeds,.
ANBT 4 45 HappyNumbers, Prodigy
(See Google Classroom and
SeeSaw Assignments for links)
Science 45
Social Studies Students will use “Seven Wonders of
the World Virtual Field Trip”
Zgggiigi}o Google Slide Presentation. ~Tihe
SOC:6:1:4:D:CS students will turn to slide 17 and will
9 35 choose one of the 6 different
TECH.8.15.E1 “choice” assignments based on their
interest level and will complete the
assignment that goes with itin a
google doc.
Comprehensive Students will go to Google
Health and Classroom and view Fitness Log
Fitness assignment. He or she will
perform a fitness activity of their
choice; they may use the
suggested options or be creative!
Then he or she will create or add
to their fitness log using the
activity they chose.
HPE.2.1.4,
HPE.2.5.4 & 35 Please see our Google
HPE.2.6.4 Classrooms or district websites
for additional resources.

e  Ms. Fontana:
hetps://app.oncourses
ystems.com/school/w

®  Mirs. Schneider:
ystems.com/school/w
ebpage/12539846

Arts 35



https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/13111707
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/13111707
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/13111707
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/12539846
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/12539846
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/12539846

Day 48 Schedule: May 28, 2020

Subject NJSLS Minutes Assignments What did I What did I do What do I need
per Day learn today? well today? to practice more?
(at least)
ELA: EERL.4.1 -EpicBooks! Leveled Reading
Reading and EERL.4.3 o Quiz
Writing EE.RL.4.9 -SightWord FlashCards

EE.RIL.4.7 45 (See Google Classroom and

EE.RF.4.3 SeeSaw Assignments for links)

EE.RF.4.4 -Letter Skill Practice

EE.SL.4.2

Math -Number Skill Practice

FE.4OA3EE. -Practice: MathSeeds,.

ANBT 4 45 HappyNumbers, Prodigy

(See Google Classroom and
SeeSaw Assignments for links)
Science 45
Social Studies Students will use “Seven Wonders of
the World Virtual Field Trip” Google
ggggiigsjo Slide Presentation. The stugents wi%l

SOC.6.14D.CS turn to slide 17 and will choose one

9 35 of the 6 different “choice”

TECH.8.15.E1 assignments based on their interest

level and will complete the
assignment that goes with itin a
google doc.
Comprehensive Students will read the Great Body
Health and Shop called “Let’s Stay Safe”
Fitness Students will create or add to

their health journal using details
from the reading to answer the
suggested journal questions.

HPE.2.1.4, Please see our Google Classrooms

HPE2.5.4 & 35 or district websites for additional

resources.

HPE2.04 e  Ms. Fontana:
hetps://app.oncourses
ystems.com/school/we

®  Mrs. Schneider:
hetps://app.oncourses
ystems.com/school/we
bpage/12539846
Arts 35



https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/13111707
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/13111707
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/13111707
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/12539846
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/12539846
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/12539846

Day 49 Schedule: May 29, 2020

Subject NJSLS Minutes Assignments What did I What did I do What do I need
per Day learn today? well today? to practice more?
(at
least)
ELA: EERL.4.1 -EpicBooks! Leveled Reading
Reading and EERL.4.3 e  Quiz
Writing EE.RL.4.9 -SightWord FlashCards
EE.RI.4.7 45 (See Google Classroom and
EE.RF.4.3 SeeSaw Assignments for links)
EE.RF.4.4 -Letter Skill Practice
EE.SL.4.2
Math -Number Skill Practice
EE 4 OA 3EE. -Practice: MathSeeds,.
4ANBT 4. 45 HappyNumbers, Prodigy
(See Google Classroom and
SeeSaw Assignments for links)
Science 45
Social Studies Students will use “Seven Wonders of
SOC.6.3.4.CS4 the World Virtual Field Trip” Google
SOC.6.14D.20 Slide Presentation. The students will
SOC.6.1.4D.CS turn to slide 19 and then will
9 35 ccﬁnilete th}eli.r }(iwn g(;oglefsl;de to "
tell about which wonder of the wor
TECHS.15.E1 they would visit after all their
research and answer the questions
that go along with it.
Comprehensive Students will go to Google
Health & PE Classroom and view Fitness Log
assignment. He or she will
perform a fitness activity of their
choice; they may use the
suggested options or be creative!
Then he or she will create or add
to their fitness log using the
activity they chose.
HPE.2.1.4,
HPE.2.5.4 & 35 Please see our Google
HPE.2.6.4 Classrooms or district websites
for additional resources.
®  Ms. Fontana:
https://app.oncourses
ystems.com/school/w
cbpage/13111707
®  Mirs. Schneider:
https://app.oncourses
ystems.com/school/w
ebpage/12539846
Arts 35



https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/13111707
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/13111707
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/13111707
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/12539846
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/12539846
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/12539846

Day 50 Schedule:

Subject

NJSLS

Minutes
per Day
(at least)

Assignments

What did I learn
today?

What did I do
well today?

What do I need
to practice more?

ELA:
Reading and
Writing

EE.RL.4.1
EERL.4.3
EERL.4.9
EE.RI.4.7

EE.RF.4.3
EERF.4.4
EE.SL.4.2

45

-EpicBooks! Leveled Reading
® Quiz

-SightWord FlashCards

(See Google Classroom and

SeeSaw Assignments for links)

-Letter Skill Practice

Math

EE.4.0A.3EE.
4NBT 4.

45

-Number Skill Practice
-Practice: MathSeeds,
HappyNumbers, Prodigy
(See Google Classroom and
SeeSaw Assignments for links)

Science

45

Social Studies

35

Comprehensive
Health & PE

HPE.2.1.4,
HPE.25.4&
HPE.2.6.4

35

Students will go to Google
Classroom and view Fitness
Log assignment. He or she will
perform a fitness activity of
their choice; they may use the
suggested options or be
creative! Then he or she will
create or add to their fitness log
using the activity they chose.

Please see our Google
Classrooms or district websites
for additional resources.

®  Ms. Fontana:

®  Mirs. Schneider:

webpage/12539846

Arts

35



https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/13111707
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/13111707
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/13111707
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/12539846
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/12539846
https://app.oncoursesystems.com/school/webpage/12539846

